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MIGROS
SKi DAY

Rang Nr. Name Vater Mutter Kinder Wohnort Zeit Torfehler*
1. 11 BURGLER Peter Noah, Elia lllgau 0:35:62
2. 98 MUNOZ Nina Noah, Ana Wohlen b. Bern 0:38:82
3. 6 SCHaRLI Koni Claudia Livia, Loris Ebnet 0:42:37
4. 42 EMMENEGGER Remo Astrid Anina, Nino Marbach LU 0:42:40
5. 17 SCHWARZ Stefan Gabi Janis, Seya Langnau im Emmental 0:42:60
6. 88 ENZ Michael Michelle Aaric, Ovi Rubigen 0:43:19
7. 38 BURKI Heinz Susanne Joél Yannick Thorishaus 0:43:85
8. 29 BUCHER Silvia Kevin, Melinda Marbach LU 0:44:44
9. 10 WYSS Andi Renate Adrian, Florian Marbach LU 0:44:57

10. 45 PORTMANN Tony Dominic, Fabienne Schupfheim 0:44:67
11. 35 AEGERTER Markus Marco, Patrick Schangnau 0:45:04
12. 8 PORTMANN Kilian Jolanda Janno, Helen, Ivo Malters 0:45:15
13. 15 SIEGRIST Bernhard Seline, Milena Wiggen 0:46:09
14. 73 BIERI Peter Anita Silvan, Alina Escholzmatt 0:47:21
15. 12 SIEGRIST Ulrich Margrith Flavia, Jasmin, Sara Bowil 0:47:32
16. 7 BURKHALTER Ueli Yvonne Jill, Ellen Heimenschwand 0:47:94
17.120 MULLER-MATTER Daniel Franziska Danny, Marvin Mohlin 0:47:95
18. 1 KURMANN Benno Esther Cyril, Dario Rothenburg 0:48:10
19. 44 SCHWARTZ Alex Sandra Yael, Robin Opfikon 0:48:71
20. 36 HUGLI Alfred Yvonne Yannick, Lena, Ladina Heimenschwand 0:49:24
21.118 GALSTERER Christian Anouk Valentin Gempen 0:50:51
22.117 STALDER Bruno Agnes Reto Malters 0:50:60
23. 135 BUHLER Daniela Alina, Michelle Burgdorf 0:50:61
24,122 SCHWALLER Anita Nils, Til Horriwil 0:50:76
25. 21 GYGLI Fritz Franziska Nicola, Levin Eriswil 0:51:00
26. 3 POLENTARUTTI Michael Andrea Nino, Livio Langnau im Emmental 0:51:02
27. 65 GFELLER Beat Gina Marie, Nino Ernst Latti 0:51:48
28. 62 BUCHER Hanspeter Annagreth  Nico, Gian Wiggen 0:51:77
29. 16 MOSIMANN Andreas Monika Selina, Janis, Leana, Maela Langnau im Emmental 0:52:19
30. 33 KUNG Marcel Dagmar Jaron, Seyan St. Erhard 0:52:35
31. 136 RENGGLI Willi Pia g/lllarkus, Andrea, Priska, Neuenkirch 0:52:52
ilvan
32. 37 KESTENHOLZ Thomas Sonia Charlie Schliern 0:52:97
33. 79 DIAZ ROCA Cristian Brigitte Miguel, Alicia Langnau im Emmental 0:53:39
34. 24 ZAUGG Ueli Irene Jeannine, Silvan, Fabienne Trubschachen 0:53:74
35. 51 DISLER Pirmin Dario, Luca Marbach LU 0:53:95
36. 77 HIRSBRUNNER Andrea Mina, Emma Barau 0:54:39
37. 4BRIEL Thilo Jael, Jaron Malters 0:54:40
38. 31 STRAUMANN Marco Cordula Leana, Norina Grossdietwil 0:54:53
39. 94 ZAUGG Rolf Annerds Reto, Marc, Sarah Walkringen 0:54:57
40. 48 ARNET Gregor Ivin, Noelani Willisau 0:55:16
41. 128 CLAUDE Stéphane Alicia, Timeo, Fabian Bettlach 0:55:46
42. 53 HUBER Patrik Nicole Dominik, Lea, Elias Willisau 0:55:70
43. 66 ZIHLMANN Ruedi Brigitte Malak Lisa Langnau im Emmental 0:55:94
44. 9 ZURRER René Edith Daria, Léonie Wirenlingen 0:56:04
45. 85 LANGENEGGER Michael Anna Alisha, Cyrill, Larina Lauperswil 0:56:36
46. 103 BUTZBERGER Guido Bea Mara, Aaron Grosswangen 0:56:49
47. 90 WALDMEIER OTT Jeannette Mirjam Janis, Aaron Affoltern am Albis 0:57:36
48. 121 FRIEDLI Marco Claudia Marino, Leandro Hamikon 0:57:36
49. 59 ROTHLISBERGER Hansueli Caroline JFIu.rin, Andrina, Gian, Fadri, Eriswil 0:58:10
ovin
50. 71 ROBERT Jean-Paul Christine Emmanuelle, Floriane Couvet 0:58:53
51. 72 LEHMANN Carsten Josefine Celina, Jeremy Boningen 0:58:61
52. 129 WEISS Bruno Inge Elina, Clarissa Wittinsburg 0:58:77
53. 81 STUDER Peter Karin Laurin, Florian, Emely Buttisholz 0:58:90
54. 25 REBER Anton Christine Ramon, Fabio, Svenja Schangnau 0:59:11
55. 102 MACUS Mark Yvonne Max, Carl Uster 0:59:164
56. 68 MEYER Karl Claudia Anouk, Carlo Willisau 0:59:22
57.119 MEIER Raphael Sabrina Raya, Yara, Jana St.Erhard 0:59:32
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Rang Nr. Name Vater Mutter
58. 13 BUCHER Beat Ruth
59. 22 BURKI Roland Karin
60. 89 WYNISTORF ANGEHRN Danu Caro
61. 108 HOLZMANN John Denise
62. 91 JACQUEMIN Jean-Pierre Franziska
63. 138 GRUNENWALD Kevin Esther
64. 95 TRACHSEL Christoph Daniela
65. 60 L6TSCHER Bruno Trudi
66. 56 BAUMANN Beat Eva
67. 23 OSWALD Patrick Cornelia
68. 124 REISCHMANN Lucien Viviane
69. 5 ZGRAGGEN Patrik Sylvia
70. 75 MURNER Peter
71. 92 HOFSTETTER Roman Simone
72. 26 KLOOS Marcus Sibylle
73. 78 RIESEN Beat Kornelia
74. 100 GOPFERT Thomas
75. 82 KNORI Sandro Bluette
76. 134 BAUMANN Reto Sandra
77. 83 GISLER Paula Nuray
78. 58 FELLMANN Fritz Doris
79. 74 TSCHUMI Stefan Katja
80. 127 SUTER Pawel Linda
81. 2BUCK Philipp Bettina
82. 55 LEHMANN Andreas Michele
83. 97 OEHME Verena
84.126 PETER Hubert Nadia
85. 20 HAAS Konrad Martina
86. 76 DUMMERMUTH Daniel Gina
87. 50 BIERI Ernst Vreni
88. 93 GAFNER Lukas Delila
89. 86 BISANG-BOSSARDT  Thomas Karin
90. 123 MEYER Andre Sylvia
91. 47 KaPPELI Markus Eveline
92. 18 ARNOLD Bruno Priska
93. 80 DEMIR Ulos Holis
94,111 HOLL Christian Stephanie
95. 43 WERMELINGER Thomas Ruth
96. 63 SHIRLEY Ryan Susanne
97. 101 WICKI Arno Bernadette
98. 84 ENGEL Christoph
99. 49 PAFFRATH Guido Priska

100. 67 VETTER Timo Susanne
101. 106 ZWYSSIG Marcel Sibylle
102. 139 KORMANN Beat Renate
103. 125 STALDER Kurt Priska
104. 40 BURKI Roy Tamara
105. 107 HOFSTETTER Sven Sepp
106. 96 ARNOLD Pascal Manuela
107. 61 ZETTEL André Gaby
108. 109 HEIDE Bjorn Meret
109. 113 MARTINS/KOTTMANN Dani Gaby
110. 41 GURTLER Michael Christa
111. 114 GEISSELER Beat Monika
112. 32 RUEGSEGGER Jakob Andrea
113. 52 BIRRER Pascal Edith
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Kinder

Silvan, Patrik, Levin
Laura, Joelle

Kati

Noemi, Jeremy

Joana

Robin

Laura, Jan

Michelle, Florian, Dominik
Nina, Julia, Lena

Loris, Alessia

Kimo, Meja

Ladina, Fiona
Alexandra, Daniel
Alessa, Noemi

Meret, Merlin

Kelvin, Luca

Yannik, Sacha, Salomé
Leandro, Fabio, Mateo
Elias, Severin

Siyar, Diyar, Asmin, Robin
Annika, Inga, Mats
Julian, Marion, Vera
Milej, Wanda

Luana, Yara, Noée, Lio
Keira, Joa, Taya
Raphael, Ruben

Mia, Mona

Janik, Fadri

Lorena, Livia

Milena, Fabian

Janis Jérome, Liana Luisa,
Alina Alissa, Fynn Fabrice

Joel, Chiara, Gian

Colin, Gregory

Mattia, Elia

Isabel, Elena

Silos, Alibabos, Mazgirt,
Ufko

Katharina, Konstantin
Rael, Janis

Enea, Timo, Micah
Marco, Alina, Celia

Marie-Helene Matti, Jonna, Kirsti

Lionel, Severin, Amelie
Elena, Mia, Anna
Larissa, Noelia

Nora, Melissa, Luna
Enja, Levin

Alexander, Daniel

Mia, Noe

Lia, Joya

Fabian, Manuel, Eliane
Jael, Ladina, Jaron
Malik, Naviyd, Shaira,
Jamila

Mona, Lena

Livia, Florin, Lio
Adrian, Jasmin

Lena, Seline, Fabio

el

Wohnort
Marbach LU
heimenschwand
Worb

Boll

Glimmenen
Lottstetten
Schwarzenegg
Marbach LU
Zollikofen

Worb
Unterlangenegg
Kriens
Trubschachen
Grosswangen
Emmenbriicke
Trimstein
Niederweningen
Schwarzenegg
Neuenkirch

Zug

Sursee

Seftigen
Habsburg
Sempach
Lauperswil
Wattenwil
Luthern
Marbach
Heimenschwand
Rothenbach im Emmental
Homberg b. Thun

Rothenburg

St. Erhard
Buttisholz
Schattdorf
Unterentfelden

Riehen

Rain
Niederscherli
Grosswangen
Egolzwil
Gunzwil

Wiler b. Seedorf
Kriens

Worb
Schipfheim
Muhen

Winikon
Litzelfluh-Goldbach
Ruswil

Wiler b. Seedorf
Nottwil

Litzelflih-Goldbach
Malters
Heimenschwand
Willisau

ZWEIFEL

Zeit

0:59:34
0:59:35
0:59:57
1:00:44
1:00:57
1:01:47
1:02:45
1:02:54
1:02:69
1:02:73
1:02:79
1:02:84
1:02:97
1:03:19
1:03:37
1:04:01
1:04:27
1:04:54
1:04:55
1:04:77
1:05:08
1:05:11
1:06:03
1:06:18
1:06:40
1:06:59
1:07:95
1:08:02
1:08:55
1:08:71
1:09:73

1:09:83
1:10:04
1:11:12
1:11:39
1:11:46
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Rang Nr. Name Vater
114. 112 GRaDEL Daniel
115. 69 BUCHSER Dominik
116. 133 SCHNYDER Alexander
117. 19 BUCHER Simon
118. 130 BARTSCHI André
119. 54 HUBER Hebi
120. 87 BRUN Roland
121. 64 KUNG Raphael
122. 99 MEIER Marc
123. 57 FELDER LIMACHER Roland
124. 46 STALDER Robert
125. 131 OESTER Roger
126. 70 SCHNEIDER Markus
127. 27 GYURECH Michel
128. 115 PERROUD Sébastien
129. 39 ELVEDI Severin
130. 28 PORTMANN Kilian
131. 137 ZWEIDLER Sebastian
132. 110 PEHLIVAN Yavuz

14 LIECHTI Alois
30 LuSCHER Manuel
34 MURTAS-SCHMIDLIN  Roberto
116 SCHIBLI Pablo
104 RENGGLI Ueli
132 ERNI Werner
Zweipersonen-Familien
105 REIST Grossvate
Christian

Mutter
Romana
Alice
Michaela
Kathrin
Aline
Susan

Claudia
Brigitte
Nicole
Nicole
Silvia
Dominique
Elisabeth
Barbara
Karin
Melanie
Lara
Brigitte
Ayda
Magdalena
Claudia
Angela
Roberta
Ursi

Esther

r

Kinder

Michelle, Jonas, Livia
Silvan, Jessica
Anissa, Joana, Elija
Mia, Juri

Lennon, Dayn

Leonie, Carmen, Linus,
Marco

Lukas

Jana, Diego, Enea, Dario
Colin, Matteo

Jonas, Marion, Nicolas
Nina, Marco

Nayana, Lina, Eleyna, Delia

Janina, Mateo, Alena
Marnick

Luca, Yanick
Armon, Flavia, Maurus
Natalja

Timo, Lia

Azra, Esila

Sophia, Estelle
Valentina, Silvan
Luca, Valeria

Thalia, Soraya, Leila

Simon, Melanie, Michael,

Seline
Jael, Livio

Remo

Wohnort

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Batterkinden
Marbach LU
Marbach LU
Kriens

Buttisholz

Doppleschwand
Beromiinster
Finsterhennen
Marbach LU
Sumiswald
Zollbriick
Rlegsauschachen
Liestal

Koniz
Emmenbriicke
Burgdorf
Wettingen
Holstein

Worb

Bowil
Rickenbach
Magenwil
Rengg

Fischbach LU

Schupfheim

Zeit Torfehler*
1:21:18
1:24:92
1:27:63
1:33:99
1:34:29
1:37:41

1:37:96
1:40:28
1:45:67
1:53:33
1:58:95
2:02:17
2:04:43
2:06:62
2:06:83
2:12:27
2:42:56
3:31:17
5:41:59
Abwesend
Abwesend
Abwesend
DNS
Abwesend

Abwesend

1:23:20

"Pro Torfehler werden 5 Sekunden Zeit-Zuschlag berechnet. Die aufgefiihrte Zeit beinhaltet bereits diesen

Zuschlag.
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